
Corporate & Major Accounts Contacts | Tasmania

Department Name Title Contact Number Email 

Client & Broker Engagement 

Mark Dorey General Manager, VIC/TAS/SA +61 409 971 008 mark.dorey@aig.com

Jodie Konstantos National Strategic Partnership Manager +61 481 909 958 jodie.konstantos@aig.com

Kathleen Warden Head of Client & Broker Engagement APAC +61 406 487 887 kathleen.warden@aig.com

Accident & Health
Michael Gentile Senior Underwriter +61 413 504 764 michael.gentile@aig.com 

Dean Longmuir Head of Corporate Accident & Health +61 435 656 717 dean.longmuir@aig.com

Casualty / Liability 
Mark Sbaglia Casualty Manager - Major Accounts +61 466 832 743 mark.sbaglia@aig.com

Kerry Thom Senior Underwriter - Major Accounts +61 403 715 992 kerry.thom@aig.com

Crisis Claire Richards Underwriting Lead - Recall & Crisis, APAC +61 466 778 248 claire.richards@aig.com

Energy Carl Gullace Senior Underwriter +61 414 861 562 carl.gullace@aig.com

Environmental Phillip Paull Senior Underwriter +61 401 709 292 phillip.paull@aig.com

Financial Lines

| Commercial Institutions

Kristen Groom Underwriter +61 481 475 566 kristen.groom@aig.com

Anna Duong Underwriter +61 481 464 108 anna.duong@aig.com

Curtis Wright Underwriter +61 435 696 896 curtis.wright@aig.com

|  Cyber
Cameron Bendall Senior Underwriter +61 421 717 194 cameron.bendall@aig.com

Anthony Wall Cyber Practice Lead +61 479 181 719 anthony.wall@aig.com

|  Financial Institutions
Ros Samuel Financial Institutions Practice Lead +61 466 349 044 ros.samuel@aig.com

Alec Bouchard Senior Underwriter +61 466 552 209 alexander.bouchard@aig.com

|  Professional Indemnity

JoAnne McCauley (Monday-Wednesday) Senior Underwriter +61 401 105 850 joanne.mccauley@aig.com

Claudia Petricevich Underwriter +61 466 954 731 claudia.petricevich@aig.com

Joe Vaccarella Senior Underwriter +61 403 943 330 joe.vaccarella@aig.com

Juhi Chhillar Senior Underwriter +61 435 961 997 juhi.chhillar@aig.com

Christopher Fouras Underwriter +61 422 141 403 christopher.fouras@aig.com

Rob Lee Underwriter +61 481 467 535 robert.lee@aig.com

Nicholas Prasad Senior Underwriter +61 466 351 076 nicholas.prasad@aig.com

Karen Moata Senior Underwriter +61 466 351 048 karen.moata@aig.com

Stephen Rome Senior Underwriter +61 481 035 478 stephen.rome@aig.com

Marine 

Grant Sheppard Head of Marine +61 400 899 910 grant.sheppard@aig.com

Tim Air Senior Underwriter +61 481 272 742 timothy.air@aig.com

Joel Mathew General Property & Warehouse Keepers Liability Underwriter +61 423 896 470 joel.mathew@aig.com

Mergers & Acquisitions David Bertram Regional Mergers & Acquisitions +61 403 763 429 david.bertram@aig.com

Multinational Loredana Stanescu Client Executive +61 452 000 557 loredana.stanescu@aig.com

Property (ISR)
Chris Winterburn Manager, Northern Region +61 466 557 630 chris.winterburn@aig.com

Shawn Yang Underwriter +61 468 666 114 shawn.yang@aig.com
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Department Name Title Contact Number Email 

Claims

Business Travel Claims +61 3 9522 4779 aubrokerclaims@aig.com

Casualty Claims 1300 030 886 liabilityclaims@aig.com

Commercial Property Claims 1300 030 886 commercialclaims@aig.com

Financial Lines Claims 1300 030 886 finclaims@aig.com

Marine Claims 1300 030 886 australia.marineclm@aig.com
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